MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Capacity

Accuracy

Plate dimensions
Power supply
Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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WEIGHT ONLY SCALE WITHOUT COMUNICATION,
3 KG/0.5 G
PS-50

Ref: 0500.42.175
Dibal

* Metrologic unapproved

Functions: Weight, unit conversion, auto power off function.
Structure: ABS structure and stainless steel plate.

Power: AC adapter AC (9V/800mA) and internal rechargeable
battery (6V/4Ah).

Display: Back-light LCD (5 Digits 20 mm height).

Equipment only for logistic weighing. Metrologic use forbidden by
law.

235x240x130 mm
3 kg

05¢

230x190 mm
230V/1/50 Hz
280x330x220 mm

3,8 kg
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